Student Count
Biosystems Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Black or African American
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus

Totals
178
20
20
20

I



Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Other
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Chemical Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

75
30

AN

21
45

[ = O

38
499
45
43
43
19

16
24

=

21

R P, R, P NN

92
83
82
31

[EEN

26
51

w k=N b



Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
Asian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
Asian
White or Caucasian
Male
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

w
NDNN

W wWwWo o WWuwoweRrR R

108
100
99
32

23
67

>~ 0L 2 b~ O

N
w

N P WDRPUOWOODIEIERL R

254
222
202

77

N



Multi-Racial (two or more races)

No Answer
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

No Answer
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
No Answer
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Hispanic or Latino
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Civil Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

62
125
11

o WA B~ GBS

8
20

(o))

N R R =],

15

[EEN

10
32
28

19
19

N

379
a4
44
a1

34



Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Black or African American

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Hispanic or Latino
Male
Black or African American

w kL PN

62

[ N S A N

50

R RN R R W

91
91
87
21

16
66

U P, W o N

49

R W R R A



White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
No Answer
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Computer Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
White or Caucasian

172
172
163

31

W Rk Rk R NN

21
132

W NN D WNNW

115

A ON P WV

193
33
33
33

30

R NP P 0N

18
46
46
46

=N R D



Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Computer Science
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Black or African American

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown

42

N W W N W

29
39
39
39

(o) I RN

32

(OS2 T S I )]

19
75
75
71

U w

63

W NN PP P WU

49

N R R B~ Bh

483
73
73
71

[ <}



White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian

63

= O b~ P, NN

39

114
114
111

20

13
91

PR, RPN

7

o

R = NN W

109
109
102

16

10
86
10

65



Part Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Electrical Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time

U 1NN NN

187
187
168

25

= NP N W

1
143

[e)]

H 00 U1k, N O

109
19

16

12
266
37
37
36

[EEN

33

O S S G N

25



Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Decline to Respond
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Asian,Asian American or Pacific Islander
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian

41
41
36

33

26

FNQUN

57
57
54

(6, ST <]

46

P R, WWR N

33

w

131
131
117

15

102

11



Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
First-Year Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Decline to Respond
White or Caucasian
Male
Black or African American
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Materials Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time

N WU NN W

75
14

44
28
28
28

w

23

[ S O S S

18
16
15
15

w = b

11

R R R RO R R

96
12
12
12



Female
Black or African American
White or Caucasian

Male
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Unknown
White or Caucasian

Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus

Full Time
Female
Asian
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian

Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus

Full Time

Female
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian

Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus

Full Time

Female
Asian
Black or African American
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
White or Caucasian

Male
Asian
Black or African American

G P, PN ONEFEP W

N NN
= NN

[N
R R R OR R R R W

N NN
o O O

N = O = N

13

NN

42
42
39

o) S S S T}

30

=



Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Mechanical Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Decline to Respond
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Asian
Black or African American
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian

N R R

23

R = NN W

919
125
111
111

15

13
96

w b ONNOD

68
14
14

13

12
169
148
143

18

14
125

W NN W o un

106



Part Time
Male
Asian
Decline to Respond
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Junior
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Black or African American
Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino
Multi-Racial (two or more races)
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Black or African American
White or Caucasian
Male
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander

White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Senior
Main Campus
Full Time

w R = 01 un

21
21

20

18
219
190
178

25

23
153

122

406
343
322



Female
Asian

Asian,Asian American or Pacific Islander
Black or African American
Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian
Male
Asian

Black or African American

Decline to Respond
Hispanic or Latino

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

No Answer
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Female
Unknown
Male
White or Caucasian
Paducah
Full Time
Female
Asian
White or Caucasian
Male
Hispanic or Latino
Unknown
White or Caucasian
Part Time
Male
Hispanic or Latino
White or Caucasian
Mining Engineering
Undergrad - Freshman
Main Campus
Full Time
Female
White or Caucasian
Male
Asian
Decline to Respond

Multi-Racial (two or more races)

White or Caucasian
Undergrad - Sophomore
Main Campus
Full Time

36

29
286
15

11

14
222
21

20
20
63
55

(S o))

49

45

91
15
15
15

13

20

20
17



Female 3
Asian 1

Black or African American 1
Unknown 1

Male 14
Asian 1
Hispanic or Latino 1
Multi-Racial (two or more races) 2

White or Caucasian 10

Part Time 3
Female 1
Hispanic or Latino 1

Male 2
White or Caucasian 2
Undergrad - Junior 14
Main Campus 14
Full Time 14
Female 1
White or Caucasian 1

Male 13
Black or African American 1
Hispanic or Latino 1

White or Caucasian 11
Undergrad - Senior 42
Main Campus 42
Full Time 39
Female 7
White or Caucasian 7

Male 32
Asian 1

White or Caucasian 31

Part Time 3
Male 3
White or Caucasian 3

Grand Total 3148



	Sheet3

