Student Count	Totals
Biosystems Engineering	178
Undergrad - Freshman	20
Main Campus	20
Full Time	20
Female	5
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	4
Male	15
Asian	1
Black or African American	2
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	11
Undergrad - Sophomore	43
Main Campus	43
Full Time	40
Female	25
Asian	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
White or Caucasian	21
Male	15
Asian	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	12
Part Time	3
Male	3
White or Caucasian	3
Undergrad - Junior	40
Main Campus	40
Full Time	39
Female	19
Asian	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	16
Male	20
Black or African American	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	17
Part Time	1
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Senior	75
Main Campus	75
p	. 3

Full Time	75
Female	30
Asian	2
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	4
Other	1
White or Caucasian	21
Male	45
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Decline to Respond	2
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	38
Chemical Engineering	499
Undergrad - Freshman	45
Main Campus	43
Full Time	43
Female	19
Black or African American	3
White or Caucasian	16
Male	24
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	21
Paducah	2
Full Time	2
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	1
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Sophomore	92
Main Campus	83
Full Time	82
Female	31
Asian	1
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	26
Male	51
Asian	4
Black or African American	2
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	3

Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	37
Part Time	
Male	1
	1
Asian	1
Paducah	9
Full Time	9
Female	6
White or Caucasian	6
Male	3
White or Caucasian	3
Undergrad - Junior	108
Main Campus	100
Full Time	99
Female	32
Asian	3
Black or African American	3
Hispanic or Latino	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	23
Male	67
Asian	9
Black or African American	4
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	5
Unknown	4
White or Caucasian	43
Part Time	1
Male	1
White or Caucasian	1
Paducah	8
Full Time	8
Female	5
Asian	1
White or Caucasian	4
Male	3
Black or African American	1
White or Caucasian	2
Undergrad - Senior	254
Main Campus	222
Full Time	202
Female	77
Asian	3
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	4
·	

Multi-Racial (two or more races) No Answer Unknown White or Caucasian	2
Unknown	
	1
White or Caucacian	3
Willie of Caucasian	62
Male 1	25
Asian	11
Black or African American	4
Decline to Respond	5
Hispanic or Latino	4
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	4
No Answer	3
Unknown	8
White or Caucasian	86
Part Time	20
Female	5
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
No Answer	1
White or Caucasian	2
Male	15
Asian	1
	1
Hispanic or Latino	
Hispanic or Latino Unknown	3
Unknown	
Unknown White or Caucasian	10
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah	10 32
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah	10 32 28
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time	10 32 28
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female	10 32 28 9
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian	10 32 28 9 1
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American	10 32 28 9 1
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male	10 32 28 9 1 1 7
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male	10 32 28 9 1 1 7 19
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 19
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time	10 32 28 9 1 1 7 19 19 4
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian	1 7
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering	10 32 28 9 1 17 19 19 4 4 4
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering 3 Undergrad - Freshman	10 32 28 9 1 1 7 19 4 4 4 4 4 7
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering 3 Undergrad - Freshman Main Campus	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 4 4 4 4 44
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering 3 Undergrad - Freshman Main Campus	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 19 4 4 4 4 44 44 44
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Main Campus Full Time	10 32 28 9 1 17 19 4 4 4 44 44 41 7
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Main Campus Full Time Female	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Undergrad - Freshman Main Campus Full Time Female Asian	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Main Campus Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 19 4 4 4 44 44 41 7 1
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Main Campus Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 19 4 4 4 44 41 7 1 1 5
Unknown White or Caucasian Paducah Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male White or Caucasian Part Time Male White or Caucasian Civil Engineering Undergrad - Freshman Main Campus Full Time Female Asian Black or African American White or Caucasian Male	10 32 28 9 1 7 19 4 4 4 44 41 7 1 1 5 34

Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	28
Part Time	3
Male	3
White or Caucasian	3
Undergrad - Sophomore	72
Main Campus	72
Full Time	69
Female	7
Black or African American	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	3
Male	62
Asian	4
Black or African American	4
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	50
Part Time	3
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male Asian	2
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Junior	91
Main Campus	91
Full Time	87
Female	21
Asian	2
Black or African American	2
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	16
Male	66
Asian	2
Black or African American	6
Hispanic or Latino	3
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	5
White or Caucasian	49
Part Time	4
Female	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Male	3
Black or African American	1

White or Caucasian	2
Undergrad - Senior	172
Main Campus	172
Full Time	163
Female	31
Asian	2
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
No Answer	1
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	21
Male	132
Asian	3
Black or African American	2
Decline to Respond	3
Hispanic or Latino	4
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	115
Part Time	9
Female	3
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	2
Male	6
White or Caucasian	6
Computer Engineering	193
Undergrad - Freshman	33
Main Campus	33
Full Time	33
Female	3
White or Caucasian	3
Male	30
Asian	2
Black or African American	5
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	18
Undergrad - Sophomore	46
Main Campus	46
Full Time	46
Female	4
Asian Black or African American	1 2
Black of Alfican American	,
White or Caucasian	1

Male	42
Asian	3
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	3
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	3
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	29
Undergrad - Junior	39
Main Campus	39
Full Time	39
Female	7
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	6
Male	32
Asian	6
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	19
Undergrad - Senior	75
Main Campus Full Time	75 7 1
Female	71
	8
Multi-Racial (two or more races) White or Caucasian	5
Male	63
Asian	5
Black or African American	1
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	49
Part Time	4
Male	4
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	2
Computer Science	483
Undergrad - Freshman	73
Main Campus	73
Full Time	71
Female	8
Black or African American	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1

White or Caucasian	5
Male	63
Asian	7
Black or African American	2
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	4
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	9
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	39
Part Time	2
Male	2
White or Caucasian	2
Undergrad - Sophomore	114
Main Campus	114
Full Time	111
Female	20
Asian	3
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	3
White or Caucasian	13
Male	91
Asian	6
Black or African American	2
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	7
Unknown	4
White or Caucasian	70
Part Time	3
Female	2
White or Caucasian	2
Male	1
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Junior	109
Main Campus	109
Full Time	102
Female	16
Asian	2
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	3
White or Caucasian	10
Male	86
Asian	10
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	4
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	6
White or Caucasian	65

Part Time	7
Female	2
White or Caucasian	2
Male	5
White or Caucasian	5
Undergrad - Senior	187
Main Campus	187
Full Time	168
Female	25
Asian	3
Black or African American	2
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races) Unknown	2 1
White or Caucasian	16
Male	143
Asian	9
Black or African American	7
Decline to Respond	1
Hispanic or Latino	5
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	8
Unknown	4
White or Caucasian	109
Part Time	19
Female	3
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	2
Male	16
Asian	3
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	12
Electrical Engineering Undergrad - Freshman	266 37
Main Campus	37
Full Time	36
Female	3
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	33
Asian	1
Black or African American	4
Decline to Respond	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	
	1
White or Caucasian Part Time	1 25 1

Male	1
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Sophomore	41
Main Campus	41
Full Time	36
Female	3
White or Caucasian	3
Male	33
Asian	1
Decline to Respond	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	26
Part Time	5
Male	5
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	4
Undergrad - Junior	57
Main Campus	57
Full Time	54
Female	8
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	5
Male	46
Asian	4
Asian, Asian American or Pacific Islander	1
Black or African American	3
Hispanic or Latino	3
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	33
Part Time	3
Male	3
White or Caucasian	3
Undergrad - Senior	131
Main Campus	131
Full Time	117
Female	15
Asian	1
Black or African American	3
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	9
Male	102
American Indian or Alaskan Native	1
Asian	11

Black or African American	3
Decline to Respond	2
Hispanic or Latino	5
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	3
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	75
Part Time	14
Female	2
Black or African American	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	12
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	9
First-Year Engineering	44
Undergrad - Freshman	28
Main Campus	28
Full Time	28
Female	5
Black or African American	2
White or Caucasian	3
Male	23
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Decline to Respond	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	18
Undergrad - Sophomore	16
Main Campus	15
Full Time	15
Female	4
Decline to Respond	1
White or Caucasian	3
Male	11
Black or African American	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	9
Paducah	1
Full Time	1
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Materials Engineering	96
Undergrad - Freshman	12
Main Campus	12
Full Time	12

Female	3
Black or African American	1
White or Caucasian	2
Male	9
Black or African American	2
Decline to Respond	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	5
Undergrad - Sophomore	22
Main Campus	22
Full Time	21
Female	8
Asian	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	6
Male	13
Asian	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	9
Part Time	1
Male	1
White or Caucasian	1
Undergrad - Junior	20
Main Campus	20
Full Time	20
Female	7
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	4
Male	13
Asian	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
White or Caucasian	9
Undergrad - Senior	42
Main Campus	42
Full Time	39
Female	9
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	6
Male	30
Asian	1
Black or African American	2

Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	23
Part Time	3
Female	2
White or Caucasian	2
Male	1
Asian	1
Mechanical Engineering	919
Undergrad - Freshman	125
Main Campus	111
Full Time	111
Female	15
Asian	1
Decline to Respond	1
White or Caucasian	13
Male	96
Asian	6
Black or African American	7
Decline to Respond	2
Hispanic or Latino	6
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	4
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	68
Paducah	14
Full Time	14
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	13
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	12
Undergrad - Sophomore	169
Main Campus	148
Full Time	143
Female	18
Asian	2
Black or African American	1
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	14
Male	125
Asian	5
Black or African American	6
Hispanic or Latino	3
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
Unknown	3
White or Caucasian	106

Part Time	5
Male	5
Asian	1
Decline to Respond	1
White or Caucasian	3
Paducah	21
Full Time	21
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	20
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	18
Undergrad - Junior	219
Main Campus	190
Full Time	178
Female	25
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	23
Male	153
Asian	11
Black or African American	3
Decline to Respond	2
Hispanic or Latino	10
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	4
Unknown	1
White or Caucasian	122
Part Time	12
Female	2
Black or African American	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	10
White or Caucasian	10
Paducah	29
Full Time	27
Female	4
White or Caucasian	4
Male	23
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander	1
White or Caucasian	22
Part Time	2
Male	2
White or Caucasian	2
Undergrad - Senior	406
Main Campus Full Time	343 322
i uli Tillie	344

Female	36
Asian	2
Asian, Asian American or Pacific Islander	1
Black or African American	3
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	29
Male	286
Asian	15
Black or African American	6
Decline to Respond	7
Hispanic or Latino	9
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	11
No Answer	2
Unknown	14
White or Caucasian	222
Part Time	21
Female	1
Unknown	1
Male	20
White or Caucasian	20
Paducah	63
Full Time	55
Female	6
Asian	1
White or Caucasian	5
Male	49
Hispanic or Latino	2
Unknown	2
White or Caucasian	45
Part Time	8
Male	8
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	7
Mining Engineering	91
Undergrad - Freshman	15
Main Campus	15
Full Time	15
Female	2
White or Caucasian	2
Male	13
Asian	2
Decline to Respond	2
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	1
White or Caucasian	8
Undergrad - Sophomore	20
Undergrad - Sophomore Main Campus Full Time	20 20 17

Female	3
Asian	1
Black or African American	1
Unknown	1
Male	14
Asian	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Multi-Racial (two or more races)	2
White or Caucasian	10
Part Time	3
Female	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
Male	2
White or Caucasian	2
Undergrad - Junior	14
Main Campus	14
Full Time	14
Female	1
White or Caucasian	1
Male	13
Black or African American	1
Hispanic or Latino	1
White or Caucasian	11
Undergrad - Senior	42
Main Campus	42
Full Time	39
Female	7
White or Caucasian	7
Male	32
Asian	1
White or Caucasian	31
Part Time	3
Male	3
White or Caucasian	3
Grand Total	21/12